11. Mercedes-Benz-Halbmarathon
VIL Tegel 1891 e.V.

Offene Berlin-Brandenburgische

Berlin Reinickendorf, 30.8.2009

Meisterschaften Halbmarathon

Ergebnisliste Manner (M20 u.&a.)

Platz St.-Nr. Name

O~NO O WNLPE

283 Kersten
3945 Naumann
1855 Foth
3960 Bubel

760 Ungewickell

423 Marschalik
3954 Ulbrich

77 Braun

224 Goldammer
1903 Gotte

150 Eis
3348 Nerlich

59 Belkaid

172 Forster
3585 Schultz

750 Ullrich
3305 Meyer

345 Kratzenstein
3489 Rudenburg

952 Scheduikat

814 Wiedemann
3125 Kober

579 Schatz
3162 Kreemke
3050 Jackisch

337 Kollednig

598 Schmid

634 Schumann

824 Winter

415 Mannhold
3148 Kopp

828 Yassini

778 Weger

414 Luther
1980 Hempel

50 Beile

90 Griepentrog
3590 Schulz
3593 Schulze

951 Mohle
1892 Gill
1775 Deutschmann

131 DroRler

232 Gremmels

18 Bauer

343 Koska

Vorname
Sven
Daniel
Carsten
Niels
Horst
Patrik
Tommy
Reiner
Klaus
Jirgen
Michael
Rainer
Said
Jan
Carsten
Philipp
Marco
Stefan
Moritz
Ron
Frank
Thomas
Michael
Wolfgang
Wilfried
Timo
Markus
Winfried
Philip
Oliver
Pier
Sassan
Olaf
Christian
Stephan
Andy
Tom
Gerald
André
Holger
Olivier
Frank
Jens
Jirgen
Andreas
Alexander

Jahr Verein

1968 LTC Berlin

1985 LTC Berlin

1967 PSB 24 Berlin
1987 BSV 92

1963 LTC Berlin

1977 PSB 24 Berlin
1970 SCC Berlin

1967 SCC Berlin

1952 OSC Berlin

1959 ESV LOK Potsdam
1966 SCC Berlin

1980 LTC Berlin

1967 SCC Berlin

1977 LG Sud Berlin
1969 PSB 24 Berlin
1975 PSB 24 Berlin
1966 LTC Berlin

1980 OSC Berlin

1987 SV Friedrichstadt Berlin
1990 LAC Berlin

1960 TuS Neukolin

1978 SV Friedrichstadt Berlin
1957 SCC Berlin

1955 ESV LOK Potsdam
1951 LG Nike Berlin
1981 OSC Berlin

1967 SCC Berlin

1966 TuS Neukolin

1984 LTC Berlin

1963 SCC Berlin

1991 LG Nord Berlin
1967 LTC Berlin

1964 SCC Berlin

1975 PSB 24 Berlin
1961 LG Sud Berlin
1969 LG Markisch-Oderland
1961 LC Ron-Hill Berlin
1952 LAC Berlin

1979 TV Furstenwalde
1964 SCC Berlin

1963 PSB 24 Berlin
1954 SC Brandenburg Berlin
1978 ESV LOK Potsdam
1966 Vorspiel SSL Berlin
1964 ESV LOK Potsdam
1969 SCC Berlin

http://www.mercedes-halbmarathon.de

Zeit

01:13:13
01:13:42
01:14:13
01:15:20
01:15:45
01:17:39
01:18:13
01:18:22
01:18:37
01:18:44
01:18:50
01:18:53
01:18:54
01:18:56
01:19:24
01:19:24
01:19:50
01:20:00
01:20:08
01:20:32
01:20:51
01:21:28
01:21:36
01:21:48
01:22:01
01:22:07
01:22:11
01:22:15
01:22:28
01:22:38
01:22:39
01:22:51
01:22:59
01:23:12
01:23:24
01:23:25
01:23:28
01:23:35
01:23:52
01:24:37
01:24:40
01:24:50
01:24:59
01:25:02
01:25:20
01:25:32
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Platz St.-Nr. Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

3701 Ullmann
557 Rusch
367 Lewanzik

1722 Bretfeld

1950 Habigsberg

3 Altenburg
305 Knefel
642 Sperling
181 Arlt
670 Stephan
354 Lehmann
352 Kretschmer

3905 Fruth

3114 Klimek
748 Trebuth

3597 Schiitt
567 Rybka

1252 Bartz

1107 Kautz
259 Hanold
330 Kdhnke
376 Lipp

3362 Oberthir

1989 Herbst
829 Zedel

3480 Rosellen

3443 Ramisch
185 Fuchs
189 Gardt

3465 Riedel
298 Kettmann
741 Thieme
762 Unli

3270 Mannecke

14 Bathe

1708 Borowiak
636 Rymarowicz
119 Huber

87 Lemke
938 Trojan
274 Hollmann
675 Stoelcker
795 Weippert
223 Gluth

3833 Gobel

3614 Segebart

Berlin Reinickendorf, 30.8.2009

Meisterschaften Halbmarathon

Ergebnisliste Manner (M20 u.&a.)

Vorname
Clemens
Daniel
Ginter
Axel
Justus
Marcel
Ginter
Christian
Mario
Manfred
Lothar
Manfred
Sven
Heiko
Ralf
Andreas
Karsten
Jorg
Michael
Rolf
Wilfried
Georg Michael
Alexander
Marcel
Andre
Wilfried
Bertold
Matthias
Benjamin
Stefan
Lothar
Marco
Volkan
Walter
Lothar
Andreas
Peter
Helmut
Matthias
Detlef
Jirgen
Gregor
Hans
Manfred
Silvester
Dieter

Jahr Verein

1985 PSB 24 Berlin

1957 SCC Berlin

1953 PSB 24 Berlin

1962 Team Oberhavel
1980 PSB 24 Berlin

1985 SCC Berlin

1952 Reinickendorfer Flichse
1979 OSC Berlin

1968 Vorspiel SSL Berlin
1945 LTC Berlin

1952 LC Ron-Hill Berlin
1946 PSB 24 Berlin

1978 Berliner Turnerschaft
1964 PSB 24 Berlin

1965 LAC Berlin

1964 Team Oberhavel
1957 SCC Berlin

1963 Team Oberhavel
1965 Polizei SV Berlin
1955 Kissingen SV Berlin
1947 Polizei SV Berlin
1958 LG Nord Berlin
1973 PSB 24 Berlin

1990 LG Nord Berlin
1959 Kissingen SV Berlin
1963 SC Brandenburg Berlin
1958 LG Sud Berlin

1967 SCC Berlin

1980 LG Nord Berlin
1962 Polizei SV Berlin
1951 Team Oberhavel
1969 TuS Neukolin

1970 SCC Berlin

1960 ESV LOK Potsdam
1937 SV Stahl Hennigsdorf
1962 Team Oberhavel
1954 LC Ron-Hill Berlin
1949 LC Ron-Hill Berlin
1967 Kissingen SV Berlin
1959 SCC Berlin

1939 LG Nord Berlin
1964 ViL Tegel

1943 SCC Berlin

1941 SCC Berlin

1945 DJK Westen

1941 PSB 24 Berlin

http://www.mercedes-halbmarathon.de

Zeit

01:26:33
01:26:41
01:27:05
01:27:13
01:27:34
01:27:34
01:27:44
01:27:59
01:28:18
01:29:14
01:29:16
01:29:28
01:29:33
01:29:45
01:29:47
01:29:55
01:29:59
01:30:55
01:31:00
01:31:59
01:32:00
01:32:02
01:32:07
01:32:14
01:32:16
01:32:37
01:32:45
01:32:52
01:34:32
01:34:38
01:34:42
01:35:00
01:35:15
01:36:02
01:36:39
01:36:52
01:36:59
01:37:33
01:37:52
01:39:22
01:39:33
01:40:08
01:40:45
01:40:50
01:41:19
01:42:05
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11. Mercedes-Benz-Halbmarathon

VIL Tegel 1891 e.V.

Offene Berlin-Brandenburgische

Berlin Reinickendorf, 30.8.2009

Meisterschaften Halbmarathon

Ergebnisliste Manner (M20 u.&a.)

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname
93 264 Hederich Werner
94 166 Fleege Fritz
95 328 Kohler Hans-Jurgen
96 242 Hallas Guenter
97 725 Stuckwisch Holger
98 3851 Matthes Bodo
99 3131 Koczessa Ginter
100 152 Feddema Franz
101 340 Korner Pawel-Jascha
102 137 Eckenhoff Frank
103 70 Beyer Konrad
104 7 Barkow Willy
105 179 Frackmann Peter
106 153 Feist Werner
107 3861 Kleinschmitt Daniel
108 404 Libke Wilfried
109 846 Zimmermann Uwe
110 475 Paech Wolfgang
111 685 Strutzberg Uwe
112 597 Schickramm Werner
113 3808 Zehmke Volker
114 3836 Krzonkalla Peter
115 3835 Knuth Axel
116 3837 Stiber Reinhard
117 3018 Hoffmann Holger
118 1781 Dittmer Erwin
119 535 Roesler Robert
120 552 Rossow Gerhard
121 652 Steinberg Diethelm A.
122 3832 Eberle Bernd-Ulrich

Jahr Verein

1970 SCC Berlin

1945 Team Oberhavel
1946 Team Oberhavel
1942 LG Nord Berlin
1963 VIL Tegel

1964 LC Ron-Hill Berlin
1953 Team Oberhavel
1944 SCC Berlin

1977 SCC Berlin

1959 VIL Tegel

1942 TuS Neukolin
1948 Team Oberhavel
1948 OSC Berlin
1949 PSB 24 Berlin
1967 LG Sud Berlin
1952 SCC Berlin

1981 Luckauer Lauferbund
1940 SCC Berlin

1955 SCC Berlin

1946 SCC Berlin

1941 Polizei SV Berlin
1937 DJK Westen
1934 DJK Westen
1958 DJK Westen
1969 SCC Berlin

1935 Team Oberhavel
1962 SCC Berlin

1934 Athleticon 97 Bad Freienwalde

1937 TSV Spandau 1860
1950 DJK Westen

http://www.mercedes-halbmarathon.de

Zeit

01:42:25
01:43:14
01:43:14
01:43:28
01:43:40
01:44:25
01:44:30
01:45:57
01:45:57
01:46:03
01:47:58
01:48:10
01:48:51
01:48:58
01:49:00
01:50:58
01:51:14
01:54:10
01:54:34
01:56:39
01:59:40
01:59:55
02:00:53
02:04:46
02:05:43
02:07:39
02:08:12
02:10:40
02:12:18
02:17:25
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